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* Required

1. A) Name of the Student *

2. B) Gender*

Mark only one oval.

Male
Female

Transgender

3. C) Register Number *

4. D) Mobile Number *

5. E)Email Id *



6. F) What degree (Semester) are you currently pursuing? *

Mark only one oval.

B.A. 1l Sem
B.A. IV Sem
B.A. VI Sem
B.Sc. Il Sem
B.Sc. IV Sem
B.Sc. VI Sem
B.Com Il Sem
B.Com IV Sem
B.Com VI Sem

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
. e Each question has five responses, choose the most
Instructions to .

appropriate one.

fill the e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s
questionnaire opportunity to give suggestions or improvements.

7. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

Mark only one oval.

85% to 100%
70% to 84
55% to 69%
30% to 54%

Below 30%



8. 2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

Mark only one oval.

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently

Won't teach at all

9. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

Mark only one oval.

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

10. 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor



11. 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

Mark only one oval.

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair

unfair

12. 6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

13. 7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, *
field visit opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely

Never



14. 8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in *
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

Significantly
Very well
Moderately
Marginally

Not at all

15. 9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

16. 10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes *
and programme outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never



17. 11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

| don't have mentor

18. 12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

19. 183. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right  *
level of challenges.

Mark only one oval.

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

Unable to



20. 14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome *
them.

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

21. 15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and *
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

22. 16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential *
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences.

Mark only one oval.

To great extent
Moderate
Somewhat
Very little

Not at all



23. 17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

24. 18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

To great extent
Moderate
Somewhat
Very little

Not at all

25. 19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, *
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

Mark only one oval.

Above 90%
70% to 89%
50% to 69%
30% to 49%

Below 30%



26. 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
Mark only one oval.
Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

27. 21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
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A) Name of the Student
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69 more responses are hidden

B) Gender

177 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

|D Copy

(N



C) Register Number

177 responses

U151Y21A0118
U151Y21A0008
U151Y21A0102
U151Y21C0015
U151Y21A0095
S1937046
S1937002
S2041652
S2041629
U151Y21A0084
U151Y21S0028
S2041671
S2041659
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81
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S2041630
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63 more responses are hidden



D) Mobile Number

177 responses

8088697677
9113875031
9980472280
8431011329
8546843352
9353938164
6363829331
7411088015
9380899486
6363895484
8660219043
8296112933
9019350187
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8746906051

7204468862

7204563526

8123485821

9606248320
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6361377955

8147865183

9731474065

9380051992
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9900716305

8073601675

7204567880
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8904341128

9148285451

7892863391

6366058112

9008059809

9108121014

9019315788

7483636804



9844821356

8310350015

9091525358

9019525358

9900235844

8722786046

6360683668

9741318078

8747817356

9743160867

9880254869

9380770344

6363404346

9901978181

8105821134

6366313508

7676909303

7406536474

9686594012

7259417207

9591267374

9901447960

8310809311



8867525083

6362527133

8088023424

6363466598

7204260206
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9019507675
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64 more responses are hidden



E) Email Id

177 responses
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basavaprabhuganiger@gmail.com
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mahanteshrakkasgi042@gmail.com
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Channamma kanti@123

Shivaleelamavinamarad54@gmail.com
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Kirasursteju@gmail.com

bhagyashree 9849@Gmail.com
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ashwiniamalikoppa@gmail.com

Mallammatotad8@gamil. com
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arsheennaazarsheennaaz721@gmail.com

afreen tegginmani

vijaychikanal07@gmail.com

Sharanabasavasunkad973@gmail.com

manjulanandiT@gmail.com

deepadeepu8122@gmail.com
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praveenbaddi92@gmail.com
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Sharanu587112@gmail.com
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Poojaballari337@gmail.com
Priyankahiremath@com
Priyankhiremath@gmail.com
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prashantaihole06@gmail.com
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Kaveriyarageri@gmail.com

pujarispoorti@gmail.com

65 more responses are hidden

F) What degree (Semester) are you currently pursuing? |D Copy

177 responses

@® B.A. Il Sem

@® BA.IVSem
@ B.A. VI Sem
@® B.Sc. Il Sem
@ B.Sc. IV Sem
® B.Sc. VI Sem
@® B.Comll Sem
@® B.Com IV Sem
@ B.Com VI Sem

Instructions to fill the questionnaire



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? |D Copy

177 responses

@ 85% to 100%
® 70%to 84

@ 55% to 69%
©® 30% to 54%
@ Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? LD Copy

177 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

177 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

N



4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

177 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |D Copy

177 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? @ Copy

177 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

S



7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

177 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

177 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately

/ @ Marginally
= | ® Notatal

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

177 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree
45.8% @ Neutral
@ Disagree
4 @ Strongly disagree

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy

S



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

177 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

y §
c— | @ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

177 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

29.9% @ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely
‘ @ | don't have mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

177 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy

N



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

177 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them.

177 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

177 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N



16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

177 responses

@ To great extent
@ Moderate
@ Somewhat

/ @ Very little
g | ® Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy

177 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
e — | @ Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

177 responses

@ To great extent
@ Moderate
@ Somewhat

@ Very little
s — @ Notat all

N



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

177 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70% to 89%
@ 50% to 69%
@ 30% to 49%
@ Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

177 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

42.4%
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
A_ @ Strongly disagree

|D Copy

|D Copy

N



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution.

98 responses

Good

Yes

Good

Overall good

Over all good

Very good teaching and learning in over college
Super

Excellent

No suggestions

Good library
Beautiful nature
Best teachers

Very Good College and I'm So happy studying in our college
Teaching

Good library
Best teacher's
Beautiful nature

Good tichars
Good libreary and good techers and good camps

Good teachers,Cline less room, good library.

Improve in teaching method

Going process very good it to be continue



All my sir is the Good teaching

Change some teachers. And help the poor students and plese maintenance discipline of
college.. And we want strike Principal of the college....

Nothing

Sub instead the college

Use of ICT tools like projector, multimedia etc..
Observations on students strength and weakness.
Extra information about competitive exams.

Teachers should prepare thoroughly.
Concentrate on each & every student.
Consider new teaching skills
Improvement in overall teaching skills..

Beautiful campus,
Good teacher,
Good library

Suggestion

*Maintaing regular use projectors for better understanding of concepts.

*Take regular feedbacks from students.

excellent college

Please open the new departments
Enlarge the classes

Very good

Learning our institute

Well teaching good learning and experience

In our college overall things are good can be a better also that's it

Improve the teaching, Extra curicular activities, General knowledge, well opertunities to
students life after graduation. Students and teachers well cumunications .

Well teaching, institute is well developed, experience is well in graduation



Teaching and learning

Student's opportunity to give suggestions
Overall better

Lab instruments in botany lab provide
Teaching process it mean by method
Explain with examples, improve teaching attraction, correct the students weakness
Nothing... Thank you..

I'm satisfaction

Nothing

300 dZBTY, edeoes’ Frad...

Change tha some teacher

Teachers should explain 2-3times

Very good teaching and explain it

Teachers need to improve their skills,and to improve the facilities of college,to encourage
students to play games

In my side no complaints to tell , everything is okay !
Good teaching

Identify the hidden talents of a every student and make them to execute it
Don't judge a student by any marks ,it makes a them mentally weak

Treat everyone student equally...

Give a positive motivation to the students ,it makes them to achieve something

Make sure that every student is studying well or not. And rise the students whose study is
good. In our institute overall teaching is good and effective also. Thank you

Batter

*Most of the professors not giving attention to all students
*Be passionate about the subject you teach
*Ask for student feedback



1) Teaching with help of projector.

2)Deficiency of Lab instruments;

I. We required Chemicals especially in COD, BOD experimental chemicals and etc.
ii.Experimental instruments in Physics lab.

iii. Window 10 computers in Mathematics Lab.

It is good.. We are throughly enjoying and learning the classes.

3,230 D) 3ex’ e393° edpedr DAY 3ex’ S TeIF

Change the some teacher... and we want truly Teacher's for teaching to the students..
Best teachers,good library and Best campus

Neutral

Allis well

Bodjees SO e 0 THBMN B HoefeesF

QY

*Improve the class room facilities

*Give the assignment regards extarnal skills development like personal development, financial
management, how India recognise in front of World and monthly once conduct the pick talk
competition (it will helps personal developments)

*English communication is very important so please take external class to develop it.

lam last bench student
Learning

1) 833 D) AT BF W S Combination &3 N Srocdeses
2) BS3T PenB3e3B o Wroreled
3) computer education quality increase.

God

Sufficient number of Watchmen should be appointed.
Everything is good

Change tha teachers

Library good
Campus beautiful
College good



Good library
Campus super
Good college

Change the some teacher

Chenge Some teachers

Very good

1. Teaching skill is very well
2.Sir and Teachers in our college they give good co- opretor
3.Sir and Teachers are they giveing good suggestion for our life

Veri, good

Change the some teachers .
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16. The

15.The |, = | 18. Efforts
L institute/
10. institution are made
7.The teachers
L 8.The Teachers makes by the
institute . N use - 19. What
teaching inform 14. effort to institute/
4.The takes 12. The 13. The student percentag| 20.The
R R and you about| 11.Your Teachers | engage R 17. teachers
teachera€ 5. 6. Was active . 9.The teachers teachers centric eof overall
1. How 2. How 3. How R R . | mentorin| your mentor | ) ) are able | students Teachers to ) 5
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C) . the the the R R in your R competen | necessary your monitorin . .| eyouto [softskills, ) . ]
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Student Number ) are you teaching | evaluatio | assignme |internship L opportuni ) through | encourage al ) asLCD |processin| the overall teaching 4€
Number was prepare able to facilitates N course with an N esand and N ein and A . | R
currently B . | canbest | n process nts , student R ties to . examples | you with N learning, . projector, your learning experience in
R covered in| forthe |communic . you in outcomes | assigned . help you |continuou .. .| extracurri | employab ) A . R
pursuing? be by the [ discussed |exchange, L. learn and and providing .. | participati . . | Multimedi|institute is your institution.
the class? | classes? ate? i N . _° | cognitive, and task to o R to s quality cular ility skills
described | teachers. | with you? | field visit A grow. applicatio | right level of R ve R a, etc. very
.| social and program you. overcome |improvem i activities. | to make .
as opportuni . ns. challenges. learning while good.
K emotional me them. |entof the you ready )
ties for R and teaching.
growth. outcomes teaching for the
students. N problem
learning . world of
solving K
rocess. work.
P methodol
2022/08/18 Premahakaripre . .
. . .| B.Sc.vI 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always . Sometime Strongly . . . Togreat | Strongly | Togreat | 70%to | Strongly
1 2:31:22 PM Prema Hakari Female [S1937067 | 9019350187 |mahakari@gmai ) X Excellent X Every time Very well Every time| Usually [Everytime Fully Every time| Agree
Sem 100% ily effective fair s agree extent agree extent 89% agree
GMT+5:30 l.com
2022/08/18 basavaprabhuga X I don't
Basavaprabhu M U151Y21A 3 . B.A. Il Thoroughl [ Always Usually Sometime 50% to
2 2:38:34 PM R Male 9113875031 | niger@gmail.co 70% to 84 X Very good X Usually Very well Agree Usually have Usually Fully Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate Agree
Ganiger 0008 Sem y effective fair s 69%
GMT+5:30 m mentor
2022/08/18 ) L
Muttanagouda uU15Iy21C muttusdmuttus | B.Com Il Satisfactor| Always Always Significant . Togreat | Strongly | Togreat [ 70% to
3 2:40:11 PM X Male 7483008644 ) 70% to 84 ) X Excellent X Usually | Regularly Agree |Everytime| Usually Usually | Reasonably | Usually Agree Agree
Deshatti 0031 d49@gmail.com Sem ily effective fair ly extent agree extent 89%
GMT+5:30
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/18 Mahantesh U15Iv21C mahanteshrakka| o | gsogto [satisfactor| Al Usuall ly/  |Sometime |Significant ly/ T t | Strongly | T t | 50%to | Strongl
ahantes .Com % to |Satisfactor ways sual ometime | Significan o grea ron o grea b to ron,
4 2:40:57 PM . Male 7483226148 | sgi042@gmail.c ) y Excellent X v i . e Agree |Everytime| Usually |Everytime Fully i . Agree g sl g gl
Rakkasagi 0044 Sem 100% ily effective fair Sometime s ly Sometime extent agree extent 69% agree
GMT+5:30 om
s s
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/18 Mahantesh U15IY21A Mantujanatadan| B.A. Il Thoroughl | Sometime Usuall ly/ Sometime ly/ 70% to
u LA, u i u i b
5 2:41:57 PM . Male 9606319942 X . R 70% to 84 e . Good X v i . Very well Agree Usually Usually i . Partially Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Somewhat Agree
Antaradani 0102 i42@gmail.com Sem y s effective fair Sometime s Sometime 89%
GMT+5:30
s s
2022/08/18 Shilpakandagal Good library®
u151y21C B.ComIl | 85%to [Satisfactor| Always Always Strongl! Togreat | Strongl Togreat | 70% to
6 2:43:54 PM Shilpa kandagal Female 9606355662 @479gmail. ) y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well sly Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree g sl g Agree Beautiful nature
0004 Sem 100% ily effective fair agree extent agree extent 89%
GMT+5:30 Com Best teachers
2022/08/18 Very Good College and
satishbangadil2| B.A.VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Usuall Strongl! 70% to
7 2:44:08 PM Satish Angadi Male A1970721| 8495945308 .g 6 y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well Agree |Every time|Every time| Usually | Reasonably | Usually Agree | Moderate sl Moderate Agree 1'm So happy studying in
3@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree 89%
GMT+5:30 our college
2022/08/18 u151y21C Al itagiO08 | B.ComIl | 85%to |Th hl| Al Al Significant St { T t | St { T t | 70%t
meeritagi .Com b to orou| ways ways ignifican ron o grea ron o grea b to
8 2:45:35 PM Ameer Itagi Male 7483408462 ) 8 6 y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly 6 Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time sl 8 sl 8 Agree
0016 @gmali. com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree extent agree extent 89%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/18 Sab u15Iy21C Sabannhiral@g | B.ComIl | 85%to |[Th hl| Al Al Significant St { T t | St { T t | 70%t
abanna abannhiral .Com b to orou ways ways ignifican ron o grea ron o grea b to
9 2:45:53 PM . Male 8722179565 ) 8 6 y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly 6 Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time sl 8 sl 8 Agree
GMT+5:30 chandrappa hiral 0007 mail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree extent agree extent 89%
Occasional
2022/08/18 inodmdnr143@| B.A.IV Satisfactor| Someti Usuall Someti Moderatel ly/ St { 50% t
vinodmdnr: LA, atisfactor| Sometime sual ometime [ Moderate ron b to
10 2:46:12 PM Vinodkumar Male A2080114| 9353562483 ) 70% to 84 ) ) Good X v Every time Agree i . Usually |Every time| Reasonably | Usually Agree |Somewhat sl Moderate Agree Over all good
gmail.com Sem ily s effective fair s y Sometime agree 69%

GMT+5:30

S




2022/08/18 u151y21C MAHIBOOBNAD B.ComIl | 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant Strongl! Togreat | Strongl Togreat | Above | Strongl
11 | 2:4832PM MAHABOOB Male 8746906051 | AF300@GMAIL. | ° 6 VS | Excellent 25 Nevery time| Regularly |8 Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time|  Fuly  |Every time sl 8 sl 8 8l
0002 Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30 [e(e])Y]
OB™33B™-G1™-9 Occasional Occasional
2022/08/18 OE™ZOE™£5E™—( Just
U15iy21a0 B.A. Il 85% t Indiff t Al I St | | St | T t Ab St I E™3oE™—-0R™ ™ 6B™ (|
12 2:49:21 PM Lakshmibai Female veia 7204468862 | o@™-0E™0edE™? °to|inditeren satisfactor| Excellent W§ys y/_ Regularly | Very well ronely Every time Y/_ Every time Fully Every time rongly ogrea Agree | Moderate ove ronely >
099 Sem 100% ly R fair Sometime agree Sometime agree extent 90% agree £0E™oe
GMT+5:30 £6E™ ™™ E£SE™| ily
™G AP ce s s
2022/08/18 u1s1y21C uruswamio@ B.Com Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Usuall Significant| Strongl To great To great 70% to Strong|
13 2:50:02 PM Guruswami Male 7204563526 8 . 8l = ? 8 y Excellent X v Usually | Regularly 8 sl Usually Usually Usually | Reasonably | Usually Agree 8 Agree 8 y s
0028 mail com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree extent extent 89% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/18 u1sIy21C karadisahana9@| B.Com Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl Above Strong|
14 2:52:54 PM Sahana v karadi Female 8123485821 ) : ? N y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly | Very well sl Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s 8 s Moderate s
GMT#5:30 0005 gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent agree 90% agree
Occasional
2022/08/18 u1sIy21C Savitasudi@468 | B.Com Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always Strongl ly/ To great | Strongl 70% to Strong|
15 2:53:20 PM Savita Sudi Female 9606248320 ) : N N y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well EY v . Every time| Rarely Fully Every time| Agree 8 s Moderate y sl
GMT#5:30 0021 giml.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree |Sometime extent agree 89% agree
’ s
2022/08/18 Amarayya Erayya u1sIy21C amarvm2003@g| B.Com Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Usuall Moderatel Strongl Strongl To great Above
16 2:53:39 PM VY »yy Male 9611577949 . 8| ® N N y Excellent X \ Rarely | Regularly Agree |Every time| Usually Usually Fully Every time s Moderate s 8 Agree
Mathapati 0025 mail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair y agree agree extent 90%
GMT+5:30
Occasional
2022/08/18 u1sIy21C Nagartnapatil@ | B.Com Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime Strongl ly/ Above Strong| Very good teaching and
17 2:55:01 PM Nagartna Female 6361377955 8 N N : N N y Excellent X ¥ Every time Very well EY v . Rarely |Every time Fully Every time| Agree [Moderate| Neutral | Very little sl v g ) 8
GMT#5:30 0023 gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair s agree |Sometime 90% agree learning in over college
’ s
2022/08/18 u1sly21C undammanagu| B.ComIl | 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant Strong! Strong| Togreat | 70%to | Strongl Good libraryl
18 2:55:09 PM Gundamma Nagur | Female 8147865183 g . B : N e y Very good X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Agree |Every time[Every time|Every time| Reasonably |Every time Bl Moderate BY g y ey Best teacher's
0010 r@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent 89% agree N
GMT+5:30 Beautiful nature
2022/08/18 u1s1y21C madhuandeli@g| B.Com Il Satisfactor| Always Usuall Significant 30% to
19 2:55:39 PM Madhu P Andeli Female 9731474065 N 8| = 70% to 84 N y Very good X v Every time| Regularly e Agree |Every time[Every time| Usually Fully Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate y Agree
0008 mail.com Sem ily effective fair ly 49%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/18 U15ly21co shivulakkamman B.Com Il Satisfactor| Always Usuall Significant 30% to
20 2:55:43PM | Aishwerya hagedal| Male i4 9380051992 avar@gmail.co : 70% to 84 N y Very good X v Every time| Regularly e Agree |Every time[Every time| Usually Fully Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate y Agree
020 Sem ily effective fair ly 49%
GMT+5:30 m
Occasional
2022/08/18 _ ) ccasiona .
u1sly21c tasleemkandaga| B.Com Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always . Sometime Strongly ly/ . . . Above Strongly | Very good teaching and
21 2:55:51 PM Tasleem Female 8618253529 X N X Excellent X Every time Very well . Rarely |Every time Fully Every time| Agree [Moderate| Neutral | Very little o
GMT+5:30 0036 139@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair s agree |Sometime 90% agree learning in over college
’ s
2022/08/18 B.Com Il 85% ti Satisfact Al Al St | OCCTS}Onal OCCTS;OHBI St | Ab
.Com o |Satisfactor ways ways ron ron ove
22 2:57:24 PM Female 9900716305 N N y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well Bly Usually v . Usually Fully v . Agree | Moderate sl Somewhat Agree
Sem 100% ily effective fair agree Sometime Sometime agree 90%
GMT+5:30
s s
) . Occasional
2022/08/18 Shivaleela Shivaleelamavin B.ComVI | 55%to [Satisfactor| Generall Always Strongl ly/ Strongl To great 50% to
23 2:57:39 PM N Female |C1977493| 8073601675 |amarad54@gma| N N . R v Good X ¥ Every time| Never Not at all Bl Usually |Everytime| Rarely Reasonably v . Disagree | Moderate | Y g y Disagree Yes
Mavinamarad ) Sem 69% ily ineffective fair agree Sometime disagree extent 69%
GMT+5:30 il.com s
2022/08/18 u1sly21c kmuttu675@ B.Com Il 85% ti Satisfact Al Al St | OCCTS}Onal OCCTS;onaI St | 70% t Good libi d d
muttu m| B.Com o |Satisfactor ways ways ron ron 0 ood libreary and goo
24 2:58:24 PM Kavita kirasur Female 9980472280 ) g N N y Very good X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well Bl Usually v X Usually Fully v . Agree | Moderate sl Somewhat y Agree v 8
GMT+5:30 0015 ail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree Sometime Sometime agree 89% techers and good camps
’ s s




2022/08/18 Occasional Occasional Good teachers,Cline less
u151y21C hilpadadmi25 B.ComIl | 85%to [Satisfact: Al Al St { [ I St { Ab , good library.@
25 2:58:37 PM Shilpa Dadmi Female 7204567880 shipa E? mi2s@ om o to a IS_ actor WBYS Very good W§ys Every time| Regularly | Very well ronely Usually Y/_ Usually Fully y/_ Agree | Moderate ronely Somewhat ove Agree room, good fibrary
GMT+5:30 0009 gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree Sometime Sometime agree 90%
’ s s
2022/08/18 Occasional Improve in teaching
Shailashri G hailashrishail3 | B.Com IV | 55% to |Satisfactor|Someti Al I Someti T t | St { Bel thod
26 2:59:54 PM anas rl_ Female |[C2080061| 9606665475 shaflas -I'IS al om o to a IS_ actor|>ome |r_ne Very good W§ys y/_ ometime Very well Agree |Everytime| Rarely |[Everytime| Reasonably | Usually Agree ogrea ronely Moderate elow Agree metho
GMT+5:30 Choudari @gmail.com Sem 69% ily s effective fair Sometime s extent agree 30%
’ s
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/18 Shashikalahirem B.Sc. VI Satisfactor| Sometime Sometime Moderatel ly/ ly/ 70% to
27 3:00:30 PM Shashikala Female |S1937083| 8904341128 |ath008@gamil.c - 70% to 84 ) . | Very good . Usually Often Neutral Usually i . Usually Partially v . Neutral |Somewhat| Agree |[Moderate y Agree
Sem ily s effective s unfair y Sometime Sometime 89%
GMT+5:30 om
s s
2022/08/18 savitatimmanna | B.Sc. VI Thoroughl [ Always Always Significant Strong! Togreat | Strongl Togreat | 70%to | Strongl Going process very good
28 3:14:47 PM Savitha T Female |S1937079| 9148285451 N - 70% to 84 s y Very good X v Every time| Regularly ® Agree |Every time|[Every time|Every time Fully Every time sl 8 sl 8 y 8l »g P _W 8
GMT+5:30 c@gmail.com Sem y effective fair ly agree extent agree extent 89% agree it to be continue
2022/08/18 Krishnaveni U151Y21S0 krishnavenibadi B.Sc. Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime I don’t Strongl To great Above Strong|
29 3:14:48 PM . Female 7892863391 | ger09@gmail.co o N N y Excellent X ¥ Usually Very well [ Agree |Everytime| have |Everytime Fully Every time s Moderate | Neutral 8 sl
rammanna badiger 010 Sem 100% ily effective fair s agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30 m mentor
2022/08/18 shantawalikar12| B.Com VI Satisfactor| Always Sometime Sometime To great 70%to | Strongl Allmy sir is the Good
30 3:15:13 PM Shanta Walikar Female |C1977487| 6366058112 . ! 70% to 84 . y Very good _|Every time Very well | Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time| Partially [Everytime| Neutral 8 Agree | Moderate y Bl v .
GMT+5:30 3@gmail.com Sem ily effective s unfair s extent 89% agree teaching
2022/08/18 U15Y21S0 bs9314994@gm | B.Sc. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Usuall I don’t Strongl To great Above Strong|
31 3:16:04 PM Nagavva Y Bevoor | Female 9008059809 . 8 o N 8 y Excellent X \ Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Everytime| have |Everytime Fully Every time| Neutral [Moderate s 8 sl
005 ail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30 mentor
2022/08/18 Snehanandbillur | B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strong! Strong! To great | Strongl To great Above Strongl
32 3:16:07 PM Sneha mariguddi | Female |[S1937094 | 9108121014 X o ’ 8 y Excellent X v Every time[ Never | Very well sl Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time sl 8 s 8 gl
@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
Occasional
2022/08/18 Vidya .Sharanappa U151Y21S0 vidyagolappanav| B.Sc. Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime | } To great 30% to
33 3:16:09 PM va.- ppa. Female 9019315788 vag Pp o N 3 y Excellent .y Usually Very well | Agree |Every time v . Every time Fully Every time| Neutral g Agree | Moderate y Agree
GMT+5:30 Golappanavar 012 ar@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair s Sometime extent 49%
’ s
2022/08/18 byalinetra@gma| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great Above Strong|
34 3:16:12 PM Netravati BByali | Female |S1937056 | 7483636804 § . 8 o ’ 8 y Excellent X v Every time[ Never | Very well sl Every time [Every time|Every time Fully Every time sl 8 s 8 gl
il.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
Occasional Change some teachers.
2022/08/18 . . " . And help the poor
Basavara U15IY21A kattimanib06 B.A. Il Generall Sometime I Below
35 3:27:16 PM K J Male 8431011329 N @ 70% to 84| Poorly |. R v Fair K Rarely Rarely |Marginally| Neutral Usually Usually Rarely Slightly y/, Neutral |Somewhat| Disagree | Moderate Disagree students and plese
Kattimani 0095 mail.com Sem ineffective s unfair Sometime 30% ) o
GMT+5:30 s maintenance discipline of
college . And we want
2022/08/18 mallikarjunpatil8| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always To great Below Strongl
36 3:30:19 PM Mallikarjun Patil Male $1937046 | 8546843352 ! .p o N N y Very good X ¥ Usually | Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually |Every time| Usually Fully Every time| Agree g Agree | Moderate 8y Nothing
546@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair extent 30% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/18 U15IY21A ningarajavin@ B.A. Il 30% to |Satisfactor Just Usuall 30% to
37 3:31:09 PM Ningaraj avin Male 9844821356 & ,J g o N N satisfactor| Good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time| Reasonably |Everytime| Agree |Somewhat| Agree |Moderate y Agree Sub instead the college
0017 mail.com Sem 54% ily R fair 49%
GMT+5:30 ily
2022/08/18 abhinagur95962 | B.Com VI | 85%to |Thoroughl| Generall Always Significant| Strongl Strong! To great | Strongl Togreat | 50%to | Strongl
38 3:35:41 PM Abhishek Nagur Male 8.31E+09 | 8310350015 8 ) : N e . R v Good X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Bl Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time 8l 8 sl 8 y 8l Super
@gmail.com Sem 100% y ineffective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 69% agree

GMT+5:30




2022/08/18

aishwaryavankal

Aish . B.Sc. VI 85%to |Th hl| Al Al St { St { T t | St { T t | Ab Sti I
39 3:42:29 PM ishwarya Female |S1937002 | 9091525358 |akuntil25@gma N o to oroug WBYS Excellent W§ys Every time| Regularly | Very well ronely Every time[Every time|Every time Fully Every time ronely ogrea ronely ogrea ove ronely Excellent
S.Goudar ) Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30 il.com
2022/08/18 aishwaryavankal
Aish . B.Sc. VI 85%to |Th hl| Al Al Significant | St { St { T t | St { T t | Ab Sti I
40 3:44:57 PM ishwarya Female |S1937002 | 9019525358 |akuntil25@gma N oto oroug WBYS Excellent W§ys Every time| Regularly gnitican ronely Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time ronely osrea ronely osrea ove ronely Excellent
S.Goudar . Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30 il.com
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/18 suppar29@gm | B.Sc. VI Satisfactor Just Always ly/ ly/ 30% to
41 3:48:53 PM Gurunath Uppar Male §1937028 | 9900235844 & pp_ 8 - 70% to 84 ) satisfactor| Good X v v ) Rarely |Marginally| Agree Usually Usually Usually Partially i . Agree |Somewhat| Agree | Very little y Agree
ail.com Sem ily ) fair Sometime Sometime 49%
GMT+5:30 ily
s s
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/18 Virupaxappa Ganjihalo@gmai| B.Com VI | 85%to [Thoroughl| Always Always ly/ Strongl ly/ To great Below Strong|
42 3:48:55 PM P . pp: Male C1977509| 8722786046 ) g : N e y Excellent N V: v . Never Very well el Usually |Everytime| Never Fully v . Agree Moderate | Agree 8 gl
GMT+5:30 Ganjihal l.com Sem 100% y effective fair Sometime agree Sometime extent 30% agree
’ s s
Use of ICT tools like
2022/08/18 savitapalledsavit| B.Sc. IV 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always Strong! Togreat | Strongl 30%to | Strongl projector, multimedia
43 4:05:49 PM Savita Female |S2041668 | 6360683668 P ) o N N y Very good X ¥ Usually Often Very well s Usually Usually |Everytime| Partially Usually Agree 8 s Moderate y sl etc.d
a@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree extent agree 49% agree .
GMT+5:30 Observations on students
strength and weakness I
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/18 U151y21A radhikahalluru@| B.A. 1l 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Sometime Moderatel ly/ ly/ Below Strong|
44 4:53:42 PM Radhika hallur Female ¥ 9741318078 N o N 8 y Very good . |Every time| Often Agree |Every time|Every time v . Partially v . Neutral | Moderate [ Neutral [Moderate sl
GMT#5:30 0108 gmail.com Sem 100% y effective s unfair y Sometime Sometime 30% agree
’ s s
2022/08/18 akshatamadiwal | B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Sometime Strong! Strong| 30%to | Strongl
45 5:59:48 PM Akshata Female |S1937005| 8747817356 N o N 8 y Very good X ¥ Usually Very well EY Usually Rarely Usually Fully Usually Agree | Moderate s Moderate y sl
ar25gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair s agree agree 49% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/18 Sameena H U151Y21S0 Peerzadesamee B.Sc. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always 70%to | Strongl
46 6:00:31 PM Female 9743160867 |na2ll@gamil.co o N e y Excellent X ¥ Usually | Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually |Every time| Usually Fully Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate y ey
peerzade 054 Sem 100% y effective fair 89% agree
GMT+5:30 m
Occasional Teachers should prepare
2022/08/18 koripoojal90@ B.Sc. IV Satisfactor| Always Usuall ly/ Below thoroughly.
47 6:31:10 PM POOJA KORI Female |S2041652| 9353938164 p ,J & o 70% to 84 N y Good X v Rarely Often Very well [ Agree Vi . Rarely Usually Slightly Rarely Neutral | Moderate| Agree |Somewhat Agree Concentrate on each &
mail.com Sem ily effective fair Sometime 30%
GMT+5:30 s every student.l
Consider new teaching
2022/08/18 Kaveri. L. Kaverilbkaverilb | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strong! Strong! To great | Strongl To great Above Strongl
48 6:40:25 PM S Female |S2041629| 6363829331 ) o ’ 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly | Very well sl Every time [Every time|Every time Fully Every time sl 8 s 8 gl
GMT+5:30 Bevinakatti @gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
2022/08/18 Shruti ayyappa U15IY21A shrutitariwal200| B.A. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant 70%to | Strongl Beautiful campus,®
49 6:54:06 PM ,vy i Female 7411088015 X o N e y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Agree |Every time[Every time|Every time Fully Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate y ey Good teacher,
tariwal 0084 2@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly 89% agree )
GMT+5:30 Good library
2022/08/18 PARASAPPA bhajntriparasura B.A. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant To great | Strongl Togreat | 50%to | Strongl
50 7:03:21 PM SANGAPPA Male [A1970689| 9880254869 | m25@gmail.co ée;ﬂ 1o:)cy © effect?ve Excellent fairy Usually | Regularly ® | Agree Usually Usually [Every time| Reasonably |Everytime| Agree exfent a regev exfent 69:/ N regey
GMT+5:30 BHAJANTRI m 3 v v € 3 €
Occasional
2022/08/18 Pavitra B.Sc. IV 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Sometime Moderatel| Strongl! CCTS}OHB Strong! To great | Strongl Above Strongl
51 9:57:02 PM Pavitra Female |S2041649 | 9380770344 N N " N N y Excellent . |Every time| Regularly Bl Every time| Usually [Everytime Fully v . Bl g ey Moderate ey Suggestion
GMT+5:30 Holi@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective s unfair y agree Sometime | agree extent agree 90% agree
’ s
*Maintaing regular use
2022/08/18 jectors for bett
/08/ Santosh suresh Santoshjaggal@ | B.Sc. IV 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Usually . Sometime . . . To great | Strongly 70% to projectors or. eteer
52 10:01:54 PM K Male $2041667 | 6363404346 3 o N X Very good X Every time Very well [ Neutral |Everytime| Usually |Everytime Fully Every time| Agree Moderate o Agree understanding of
GMT+5:30 jaggal gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair s extent agree 89% concepts

2l




Occasional

2022/08/19 u1s1y21C sameerdeshpan B.Com Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Sometime Always ly/ Significant Strongl! To great | Strongl To great 30% to
53 1:10:50 AM Sujiyiendra Male 9901978181 |de78990@gmail| ° ) ) Excellent X ¥ i . Regularly 6 Agree Rarely |Every time|Every time| Reasonably |Every time sl 8 sl 8 y Agree
0032 Sem 100% ily s effective fair Sometime ly agree extent agree extent 49%
GMT+5:30 .com s
2022/08/19
Mal dandi| B.A.VI 85% t Satisfact Al Al S ti Moderatel 30% t
54 8:42:12 AM Malamma Dandin | Female |A1970657| 8105821134 2 amm.a andi S IS_ actor WBYS Good W§ys Every time ometime | Moderate Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Everytime| Agree [Moderate| Agree |Moderate oto Agree
n@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair s y 49%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/19 Shobha Lokappa Karabharishobh | B.A. VI 85%to |[Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime | Moderatel 30% to
55 8:42:13 AM _pp Female |A1970736| 6366313508 N o ? N y Good X v Every time Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Everytime| Agree [Moderate| Agree |Moderate y Agree
karabhari a@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair s y 49%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/19 PRAVEEN uU1sly21s Praveengoudago B.Sc. Il Thoroughl [ Always Always Significant| Strongl Strong! Togreat | Strongl To great Above Strongl
56 | 9:24:26AM | HANAMAGOWDA | Male 7676909303 udars42 =T 70% to 84 s VS | Excellent Y5 I Every time| Regularly |8 Y |Every time|Every time|Every time|  Fully  |Every time 8y | o8 8y | o8 8l
0018 . Sem y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30 GOWDAR @gmail.com
2022/08/19 bteggi6b@gmail| B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great Above Strong|
57 10:08:22 PM Basavaraj Teggi Male $2041615| 7406536474 g8 8 o N 8 y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly 8 EY Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s 8 s 8 sl excellent college
.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/19 Please open the new
ki h399 B.Sc. VI 85% t Th hi| Al Al Significant St | T t | St | T t Ab St I d t t:
58 10:09:25 PM Amaresh kumbar Male $1937006 | 9686594012 amargs @ N o to oroug ways Excellent w.ays Every time| Regularly gnitican Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time ronely osrea ronely osrea ove ronely epartments
GMT+5:30 gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree extent agree extent 90% agree Enlarge the classes
2022/08/19 Kirasursteju@ B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strongl To great | Strongl To great Above Strong|
59 10:30:00 PM Tejashwini s k Female |S1937098 ( 7259417207 N e o N 8 y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Every time|Every time| Usually Fully Every time s 8 s 8 sl Very good
mail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/20 bhagyashree B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strong! 50% to
60 9:38:45 AM Bhagyashree Female |S2041616 | 9591267374 |9849@Gmail.co o N e y Very good X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Bl Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Usually Bl Moderate | Agree | Moderate y Agree
Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree 69%
GMT+5:30 m
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/20 radhika B.Sc. VI 85% to |Satisfactor Just Always \ } Sometime [ Moderatel \ } I don’t Strongl 70% to Strong|
61 9:40:47 AM Radhika Y Hadagali| Female |S1937068 | 9901447960 | hada912gmail.c o N N satisfactor| Excellent X ¥ Vi . Neutral Vi . have Usually Partially Rarely Neutral | Moderate BY Moderate y ey
Sem 100% ily R fair Sometime s y Sometime agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30 om ily s s mentor
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/20 mantu974091@ | B.Sc. VI Won't Just Always Significant| Strongl | } \ } Strongl To great 70% to
62 10:27:20 AM Hanumanth Male $1937031| 8310809311 " o 70% to 84| teachat [satisfactor| Good X ¥ Rarely | Regularly e Bl Every time v . Rarely Slightly Vi . Bl Moderate | Agree g y Agree Learning our institute
gmail.com Sem R fair ly agree Sometime Sometime | agree extent 89%
GMT+5:30 all ily
s s
2022/08/20 U151YS003 renukahadapad2| B.Sc. I Satisfactor| Always Usuall To great 70% to
63 10:50:08 AM Renuka Hadapad | Female 9380899486 X P . 70% to 84 N y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually |Every time|Every time Fully Usually Agree g Agree | Moderate y Agree
8 @gmail.com Sem ily effective fair extent 89%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/20 prashantprasha B.A. VI 85%to | Thoroughl Just Usuall Moderatel To great | Strongl 70%to | Strongl
64 12:40:02 PM Prashant Male 81 8867525083 | nt34286@gmail. o ’ 8 satisfactor Fair X v Usually Often Agree Usually |Everytime| Rarely Fully Every time| Neutral g ey Very little y ey Good
Sem 100% y . fair y extent agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30 co ily
2022/08/20 Shabanabanu U151Y21S0 shabangaded30 | B.Sc. I Satisfactor| Always Sometime Significant| Strongl Strong| 70%to | Strongl
65 3:31:21 PM Female 6362527133 g. . 70% to 84 N y Excellent K Rarely Rarely e Bl Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time| Agree |Moderate ey Moderate y 8y
Gaded 034 @gmail.com Sem ily effective s unfair ly agree agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/20 Ashwini U151Y21S0 ashwiniamaliko B.Sc. Il Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime | Significant| Strongl 70%to | Strongl
66 3:31:23PM X Female 8088023424 X P . 70% to 84 N y Very good X ¥ Usually e Bl Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Everytime| Agree [Moderate| Agree |Moderate y 8l
Amalikoppa 030 pa@gmail.com Sem ily effective fair s ly agree 89% agree

GMT+5:30




2022/08/20

U151Y2150 Mall totad | B.Sc. I Satisfact Al Someti Significant | St { St { 70% t Sti I
67 3:31:24 PM Mallamma Female 6363466598 a amrr.\a ota ¢ 70% to 84 a IS_ actor WBYS Excellent ome |r.ne Rarely Rarely gnitican ronely Every time[Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree |Moderate ronely Moderate oto ronely
044 8@gamil. com Sem ily effective s unfair ly agree agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/20 madhugachchin I don't
Madh U151Y2150 B.Sc. Il Satisfact Al Someti Significant | St { St { St { 70% t Sti I
68 3:31:40 PM a_ Y Female 7204260206 | amath@gmail.c ¢ 70% to 84 a IS_ actor WBYS Excellent ome |r.ne Rarely Rarely gnitican ronely Everytime| have [Everytime| Reasonably |Everytime rongly Moderate ronely Moderate oto ronely
Gachchinamath 024 Sem ily effective s unfair ly agree agree agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30 om mentor
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/20 U151Y21S0 rameshtallikeri6 | B.Sc. Il Satisfactor| Always Usuall Moderatel ly/ ly/ 70% to
69 3:34:51 PM Ramesh Male 6361879171 ) o 70% to 84 ) y Good . v Usually Rarely Neutral v . Usually v . Fully Every time| Neutral |[Moderate| Agree |Somewhat ° Neutral
066 0@gmail.com Sem ily effective fair y Sometime Sometime 89%
GMT+5:30
s s
2022/08/20 Muskanbagwan | B.Sc. IV 85% to |[Satisfactor| Sometime Always Sometime 50% to Well teaching good
70 3:39:39 PM Muskan Bagwan Female |S2041645| 9916024332 8 o ? N . Excellent X v Usually Very well | Agree |Everytime| Usually Usually Fully Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree [Moderate y Agree . 68 .
GMT+5:30 @com Sem 100% ily s effective fair s 69% learning and experience
Occasional
2022/08/20 kuppannaaishwa| B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strongl ly/ To great 50% to In our college overall
71 3:42:54 PM K. Aishwarya Female |S2041628 | 9591207138 PR R o N 8 y Good X ¥ Never Rarely | Notatall EY Every time| Rarely v . Slightly Never Agree 8 Neutral | Very little y Agree things are good can be a
rya@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree Sometime extent 69% )
GMT+5:30 s better also that's it
Occasional Improve the teaching,
2022/08/20 arsheennaazars B.Sc. IV Satisfactor Just Usuall Sometime [ Moderatel ly/ To great 50% to Extra curicular activities,
72 3:43:51 PM Arsheen naaz Gadi| Female |[S2041609| 9742304452 |heennaaz721@g| . 70% to 84 . satisfactor| Very good X \ Rarely Disagree | Usually i . Usually Fully Usually Agree | Very little | Agree 8 y Agree | General knowledge, well
) Sem ily ) fair s y Sometime extent 69% .
GMT+5:30 mail.com ily opertunities to students
s life after sraduation.
2022/08/20 Just Occasional Well teaching, institute is
f B.Sc. IV Satisfact Usuall Someti I 50% t Il developed,
73 3:46:33 PM | Afreen Tegginmani| Female |S2041601| 9916098706 a l.'een . N 70% to 84 3 IS_ actor satisfactor| Good su.a v Usually ometime Very well |  Agree Rarely Rarely y/‘ Partially Rarely Neutral |Somewhat| Agree |[Moderate oto Agree we» EVE_OPE .
GMT+5:30 tegginmani Sem ily i fair s Sometime 69% experience is well in
’ v s graduation
2022/08/20 U151Y21S0 vijaychikanal07 | B.Sc. Il Thoroughl Just Always Strong! Strong! To great | Strongl Togreat | 50% to
74 4:06:40 PM Vijaykumar Male 8792057003 lay N o 70% to 84 e satisfactor| Good X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well Bl Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time Bl g BY g y Agree
043 @gmail.com Sem y R fair agree agree extent agree extent 69%
GMT+5:30 ily
Occasional
2022/08/20 U151Y21S0 renukahadapad2| B.Sc. Il Thoroughl | Always Usuall Significant \ } Strongl To great 70% to
75 4:08:48 PM Renuka Hadapad | Female 9380899486 . P o 70% to 84 e y Good X v Usually | Regularly e Agree Vi . Every time| Usually | Reasonably [Everytime Bl g Agree |Somewhat y Neutral Good
038 @gmail.com Sem y effective fair ly Sometime agree extent 89%
GMT+5:30 s
2022/08/20 Sharanabasava s U151Y21S0 Sharanabasavas B.Sc. Il Satisfactor| Always Usuall Moderatel 70% to
76 4:34:39 PM Male 8197658549 | unkad973@gma o 70% to 84 N y Very good X v Every time| Regularly Neutral Usually Usually |Every time Fully Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate y Agree Yes
sunkad 068 ) Sem ily effective fair y 89%
GMT+5:30 il.com
Occasional
2022/08/20 Manjula manjulanandil B.Sc. IV Satisfactor| Always Usuall Strongl CCTS}Ona Strongl Strongl 70% to
77 4:57:46 PM N J Female |S2041641| 8123147330 ) N o 70% to 84 N y Very good X v Usually Rarely | Very well Bly Every time v . Usually | Reasonably Rarely 8l Moderate sl Moderate y Agree
GMT+5:30 Nandikeshwar @gmail.com Sem ily effective fair agree Sometime agree agree 89%
’ s
2022/08/20 U151Y21S0 jasminattar90@ | B.Sc. Il Satisfactor| Always Sometime Significant Strongl 70% to Strongl
78 6:15:17 PM Jasmin attar Female 6363895484 L N . 70% to 84 N y Excellent . |Every time| Rarely e Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree |Moderate ey Moderate y ey
028 gmail.com Sem ily effective s unfair ly agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/20 U151Y21S0 jasminattar90@ | B.Sc. Il Satisfactor| Always Sometime Significant Strongl 70% to Strongl
79 6:19:25 PM Jasmin Attar Female 6363895484 L N . 70% to 84 N y Excellent . |Every time| Rarely e Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree |Moderate ey Moderate y ey
028 gmail.com Sem ily effective s unfair ly agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/20 Deepa deepadeepu812| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Usuall Sometime | Moderatel 70% to
80 6:42:51 PM P Female |S1937022( 8073404428 P .p " N N y Very good X v Every time Agree Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably | Usually Neutral [ Moderate| Agree |Somewhat y Agree Teaching and learning
Hampannavar 2@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair s y 89%

GMT+5:30




2022/08/20

U1sIY21S latfmataldinni | B.Sc. Il Satisfact Al Significant St { 70% t Sti I
81 6:55:43 PM Altaf husen Male 9591049568 ae ma_a i ¢ 70% to 84 a IS_ actor WBYS Excellent unfair |Every time| Rarely gnitican Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree |Moderate ronely Moderate oto ronely Good
0027 @gmail.com Sem ily effective ly agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/20
Vijayal ipatt: B.Sc. VI 85% t Th hl| Al Al T t 70% t Student" rtunity t
82 7:35:34 PM Vijayalaxmi Pattar | Female |S1937104 | 8431589759 Yayalaxmipatta N oto oroug WBYS Very good W§ys Usually Often Very well [ Agree Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably | Usually Agree osrea Agree | Moderate oto Agree Y e»n S oPPO .unl vio
GMT+5:30 r@yahho.com Sem 100% y effective fair extent 89% give suggestions
Occasional
2022/08/20 raveenbaddi92 | B.Sc. VI 85% to Just Always ly/ Significant Strongl Strongl To great 70% to Strong|
83 8:25:16 PM Praveen Male $1937063 | 9480401505 P N o ? Poorly |satisfactor| Good X v v . Regularly 8 Neutral [Every time[Every time| Usually | Reasonably | Usually s Moderate s 8 y s
@gmail.com Sem 100% R fair Sometime ly agree agree extent 89% agree
GMT+5:30 ily s
Occasional
2022/08/20 shwetadummi20| B.Sc. IV Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime [ Moderatel ly/ To great 70% to
84 9:08:35 PM Shweta s. Patil Female |S2041676| 7337838302 N - 70% to 84 ) y Very good X v Usually Agree Usually Usually v . Fully Every time| Agree [Moderate| Neutral 8 y Agree Overall better
@gmail.com Sem ily effective fair s y Sometime extent 89%
GMT+5:30 s
2022/08/21 Sharanabasava S Sharanu587112 | B.Sc. VI 85%to | Thoroughl | Sometime Always Strong! Strong! Togreat | Strongl To great Above Strongl
85 8:41:36 AM N Male $1937082 | 8150803123 . o N 8 . Excellent X ¥ Every time| Often Very well s Usually |Every time|Every time| Reasonably | Usually s 8 s 8 sl
GMT+5:30 Hiremath @gmail.com Sem 100% y s effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
Occasional
2022/08/21 ARJUN SHIVAPPA arjunchoorie3@ | B.Sc. IV 55% to |Satisfactor| Always Sometime ly/ 70% to
86 12:58:04 PM Male 52041608 | 7411707702 ) ) o N N y Good . |Every time| Regularly | Very well | Neutral [Every time|Every time v . Reasonably |Everytime| Neutral |Somewhat| Agree [Moderate y Neutral Good
CHOORI gmail.com Sem 69% ily effective s unfair Sometime 89%
GMT+5:30 s
Occasional Occasional Occasional
2022/08/22 Chanchal s sukramvaishnav | B.Sc. VI 85% to |Satisfactor|Sometime Always ly/ ly/ ly/ 70% to Lab instruments in botan:
87 8:39:24 AM 3 Female |S1937020| 9036055537 ) o N N .| Very good X ¥ Vi . Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually i . Every time| Reasonably v . Agree | Moderate| Agree [Moderate y Agree 3 v
GMT+5:30 vaishnav @gmail.com Sem 100% ily s effective fair Sometime Sometime Sometime 89% lab provide
’ s s s
2022/08/22 ashwinihiremath| B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Usuall Strong! To great To great Above
88 10:22:19 AM | Ashwini Hiremath | Female |[S2041611| 9449154745 . o ’ 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually Usually [Every time Fully Every time sl 8 Agree 8 Agree No suggestions
70@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree extent extent 90%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/22 Sahanamanaguli B.Sc. IV Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime Strong! Strong! Strong| 50%to | Strongly | Teaching process it mean
89 11:05:04 AM Sahana managuli | Female |S2041663| 6361383822 [76933@gmail.co| . 70% to 84 N y Good X ¥ Every time Very well Bl Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably Rarely Bl Moderate BY Moderate y ey Ep
GMT+5:30 m Sem ily effective fair s agree agree agree 69% agree by method
2022/08/22 00jailkal111@. B.Sc. IV 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always Significant| Strongl To great | Strongl To great Above Strong|
90 | 12:25:13PM | Pooja.M.ilkal | Female |s2041651| 8317359963 |PO%*™ 8| B¢ o ’ Y5 | Very good A5 | Usually | Regularly |8 BY | Usually | Usually |Everytime|  Fully  |Everytime| Agree g Bl [ 108 ey Overall good
mail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair ly agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/22 Explain with examples ,
Mahadevi madhusadlim70| B.Sc. IV Satisfactor| Always Strong! 30%to | Strongl improve teachin,
91 1:03:36 PM 5 . Female |S2041635| 6363235546 X 70% to 84 N y Good unfair  [Every time| Regularly | Very well Bly Every time| Usually [Everytime| Partially Rarely Agree |Somewhat| Agree | Very little y ey P . 8
GMT+5:30 krishnappa sadli @gmail.com Sem ily effective agree 49% agree attraction, correct the
’ students weakness
2022/08/22 Poojaballari337 | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strong| To great | Strongl To great Above Strongl
92 7:09:50 PM Pooja A Ballari Female |S2041650| 6362714810 ! N o N e y Excellent X ¥ Usually | Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually Usually Usually Fully Every time 8l 8 sl 8 8y Over all good
@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/22 shilpawaddar19 | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always Strong! Strong! To great | Strongl 70%to | Strongl
93 7:56:50 PM Shilpa .B. Waddar | Female |[S2041671| 8660219043 P X " N N y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well Bl Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time Bl g ey Moderate y ey Overall good
7@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/08/22 shilpawaddar19 | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strong! Strong| 70%to | Strongl
94 8:01:24 PM Shilpa.B.Waddar | Female |S2041671| 8660219043 P X " N N y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Bl Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time 8l Moderate sl Moderate y 8l Overall good
7@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair ly agree agree agree 89% agree

GMT+5:30




2022/08/22

Priyanka A Priyankahi t| B.Sc. IV Satisfactor| S ti Usuall T t T t Ab
95 9:04:27 PM r!yan 2 Female |[S2041659 | 8296112933 rlyankanirema N 70% to 84 a IS_ actor|>ome |r_ne Very good su:a v Usually Often Very well Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree ogrea Agree ogrea ove Agree Yes
Hiremath h@com Sem ily s effective fair extent extent 90%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/22 Priyank A Priyankhiremath| B.Sc. IV 85% to |[Satisfactor| Sometime Usuall Strongl! Strongl! Togreat | Above | Strongl
96 10:12:01 PM . v Female |S2041659 | 8296112933 v . " ; N .| Very good X v Usually | Regularly | Very well | Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Usually s Moderate s § s Good
GMT#5:30 Hiremath @gmail.com Sem 100% ily s effective fair agree agree extent 90% agree
Occasional Occasional
2022/08/23 Siddalingesh.M.Te siddum943@ga | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always ly/ Sometime ly/ Strongl 70% to
97 12:25:31 PM _g o Male $2041677 | 8748081794 N 8 o ? 8 y Very good X v v . Very well [ Agree Usually v . Every time Fully Every time| Agree [Moderate s Moderate y Agree Nothing... Thank you..
nginakai mil.com Sem 100% y effective fair Sometime s Sometime agree 89%
GMT+5:30
s s
2022/08/23 rashantaihole0| B.Sc. IV Thoroughl | Always Usuall Strongl To great 70% to
98 2:19:09 PM Prashant Male 52041655 | 6366006728 P i - 70% to 84 s y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time| Reasonably |Everytime sl 8 Agree | Moderate y Agree
6@gmail.com Sem y effective fair agree extent 89%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/23 Shivukalaakuta; B.Sc. IV 85% to |Satisfactor| Sometime Usuall 70% to
99 2:22:12 PM Shivu H kalkutagar Male $2041674 | 8105116835 ) g o N N . Excellent X \ Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually Usually Usually | Reasonably |Everytime| Agree |Moderate| Agree [Moderate y Agree
ar @gmail.com Sem 100% ily s effective fair 89%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/23 Soumya U151Y21S0 Cholachaguddso B.Sc. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Moderatel Strongl 70% to
100 3:50:21 PM ¥ Female 9019507675 | umya@gmail.co o N 8 y Excellent X ¥ Rarely Often Neutral Never Usually Rarely Slightly Usually s Moderate | Disagree | Moderate y Agree I'm satisfaction
cholachagudda 039 Sem 100% y effective fair y agree 89%
GMT+5:30 m
2022/08/23 ajayhurakadli70 | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Satisfactor Just Usuall Sometime 70% to
101 6:13:58 PM Ajay s Hurakadli Male $2041603 | 6360041453 1=y . o N N satisfactor| Good X \ Rarely Very well | Agree |Everytime| Usually Usually Slightly Rarely Neutral [ Notatall Agree | Moderate y Agree Nothing
@gmail.Com Sem 100% ily N fair s 89%
GMT+5:30 ily
2022/08/23 Kaveriyarageri@| B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great Above Strong|
102 8:50:19 PM Kaveri yarageri Female |S2041630| 8123742924 y. 8 o ’ 8 y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well sl Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time sl 8 s 8 gl No suggestions
gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
Occasional aeatTaran aiatatiate
2022/08/23 a2qa%a’e 2-a%ea%°a% 3|
U15IY21A walikar772@ga| B.A. Il Indifferent| Generall Sometime I Below
103 9:08:48 PM Praveen walikar Male 8088697677 P X @s 70% to 84 . R v Fair R Rarely Rarely |Marginally| Disagree | Usually Usually Rarely Slightly y/, Neutral [Somewhat| Disagree | Moderate Disagree 2’7 a%8a°1a2, 3%’
0118 mil. com Sem ly ineffective s unfair Sometime 30% N
GMT+5:30 s 2%%3%%3%3%..0
Occasional
2022/08/23 U15IY21A walikar772@ga| B.A. Il Generall Sometime \ } Below
104 9:15:06 PM Praveen walikar Male 8088697677 P X & o 70% to 84| Poorly |. R v Poor R Rarely Rarely |Marginally| Neutral Usually Usually Rarely Slightly Vi . Neutral |Somewhat| Disagree | Moderate Disagree | Change tha some teacher
0118 mil. com Sem ineffective s unfair Sometime 30%
GMT+5:30 s
2022/08/24 U151Y21S0 ujarispoorti@; B.Sc. Il Satisfactor| Always Always Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great 50% to Teachers should explain 2
105 11:49:47 AM Spoorti r pujari Female 8431474148 pu p g . 70% to 84 N y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well Bly Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time Bly g ey g y Agree 3times@
045 mail.com Sem ily effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 69%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/24 radimahend . st Won't u . . . ; OccTs;onal Occells}onal OccTs;onal OccTs;onal I y et .
ngadimahendr LA, o ways ometime ometime 0 ery good teaching an
106 7:37:44 PM Iramma Female [A2080038| 8073747578 s R N teach at y Excellent . |Every time Very well Agree v . v X v . Fully v . Agree | Verylittle [ Agree | Very little y Agree vE L e
GMT+5:30 a09 @gmail.com Sem 100% all effective s unfair s Sometime [ Sometime | Sometime Sometime 49% explain it
’ s s s s
2022/08/25 sahanailal48@ B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always To great | Strongl To great Above Strongl
107 10:31:52 PM SahanaR llal Female |S1937075| 7892914358 N g " N e y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Everytime| Usually |Everytime Fully Every time| Agree g ey g ey
mail.com Sem 100% y effective fair extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
Teachers need to improve
2022/08/26 raveenkumar their skills,and to i
/08/ PRAVEENKUMAR p ) ) P B.Sc. VI 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always ) Strongly ) . ) ) Strongly | Togreat | Strongly | To great 50% to eirs I .s.an © Improve
108 11:07:04 AM Male $1937065 | 9380352857 | atil298@gmail.c N X Excellent X Every time| Regularly | Very well Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time Agree | the facilities of college,to
PATIL Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 69%
GMT+5:30 om encourage students to

nlav sames




2022/08/26

Laxmi laxmiamblik B.Sc. IV | 85%to |Satisfact Al Al St { St { T t | St { T t | Ab Sti I
109 11:31:45 AM ax.ml m Female |[S2041634| 9900728588 axmlam_ 'xopp N o to a IS_ actor WBYS Very good W§ys Every time| Regularly | Very well ronely Every time[Every time|Every time Fully Every time ronely ogrea ronely ogrea ove ronely
GMT+5:30 amblikoppa a@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
2022/08/26
PREM MALLAPPA layad: d| B.Sc.VI Satisfact Al Al 70% t
110 1:17:05 PM Male $1937066 [ 9945421405 pr_em aya_ Bun N 70% to 84 2 IS_ actor WBYS Very good W§ys Every time| Regularly | Very well Agree Usually |Every time| Usually Fully Every time| Agree |[Moderate| Agree |Moderate o to Agree
LAYADAGUNDI i@gmail.com Sem ily effective fair 89%
GMT+5:30
2022/08/27 rakeshshinnur09| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strong! Strong! Togreat | Strongl To great Above Strongl
111 10:36:15 AM Rakesh shinnur Male $1937070 | 6364147110 X o ? 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly [Marginally s Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s 8 s 8 s
GMT+5:30 0@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
2022/08/27 U151Y21S0 w6604467@gm | B.Sc. Il Satisfactor| Always Usuall Strongl 70% to In my side no complaints
112 2:45:58 PM Vishnuprasad Male 7483220824 ’ 8 . 70% to 84 ) y Very good X v Usually Often Very well |  Agree Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably [Everytime s Moderate | Agree |Moderate y Agree |totell, everything is okay
057 ail.com Sem ily effective fair agree 89%
GMT+5:30 !
2022/08/29 Vinodbenal43@ | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great Above Strong|
113 12:58:56 PM Vinod M Benal Male 52041686 | 9113500804 N o N 8 y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly 8 EY Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s 8 s 8 sl Good teaching
mail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/05/08 irannal2345ii@ | B.Sc. VI Satisfactor| Always Always Strongl Strongl To great To great Above
114 3:15:30 PM Iranna kadlimatti Male $1937033 | 7022988193 ) - 70% to 84 . y Excellent X v Usually | Regularly | Very well s Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably | Usually EY 8 Agree 8 Agree Good
gmail.com Sem ily effective fair agree agree extent extent 90%
GMT+5:30
Occasional
2022/09/09 Kalyanakumar KALYANAKUMA B.Sc. VI Satisfactor| Always Always ly/ Strongl To great | Strongl Above Strong|
115 12:12:49 PM v . Male $1937034 | 7676333165 |RMK26697@GM - 70% to 84 . y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time| Reasonably v . EY 8 Bl Moderate Bl
kademani Sem ily effective fair Sometime | agree extent agree 90% agree
GMT+5:30 AIL.COM s
2022/05/09 Kousarbanu M kousarbanunada| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Sometime Strong! To great Togreat | 70%to | Strongl
116 | 1:30:36 PM Female |51937039| 8971595574 ! ¢ o e VS | Excellent Y5 | Ysually Verywell | Agree | Usually | Usually |Everytime|  Fully Usually sly | To8 Agree g o ey
Nadaf f28@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair s agree extent extent 89% agree
GMT+5:30
Occasional
2022/05/09 sarojagasti2001 | B.Sc. VI 85% to |Thoroughl [ Sometime Usuall Sometime \ } To great 50% to
117 2:13:10 PM SAROJA GASTI Female |S1937077 | 6361140806 128 N o N e .| Very good X v Usually Very well [ Agree Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably Vi . Agree g Agree | Moderate y Agree
@gmail.com Sem 100% y s effective fair s Sometime extent 69%
GMT+5:30 s
2022/05/09 Afreenkousar C afreencmulla@ B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Sometime Strongl 70% to
118 2:21:56 PM Female |S1937001( 8792305593 N & o N e y Very good X ¥ Usually Very well Bl Usually |Every time[Every time Fully Every time| Agree [Moderate| Agree |Moderate y Agree
Mulla mail.com Sem 100% y effective fair s agree 89%
GMT+5:30
2022/05/09 Manjunathakattih manjunathkattih| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl [ Sometime Usuall Strong| 30%to | Strongl
119 2:29:56 PM d Male $1937049 | 9743654430 ) . o N e . Excellent X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Everytime| Usually |Everytime| Partially |Everytime Bly Moderate | Agree |Moderate y ey
ola ol@gmail.com Sem 100% y s effective fair agree 49% agree
GMT+5:30
2022/05/09 Sumawalikar238| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Usuall Sometime Strong| Above
120 2:31:06 PM Suma walikar Female |S1937096| 7795219241 X o N e y Very good X v Every time Very well | Agree |Everytime| Usually |Everytime Fully Every time| Agree |Moderate sl Moderate Neutral
@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair s agree 90%
GMT+5:30
2022/05/09 mallikarjunpatil8| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always Strong! Strong! To great Togreat | 50%to | Strongl
121 2:34:01 PM Mallikarjun Patil Male 51937046 | 8546843352 ! .p " N N y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Often Very well Bl Usually |Every time|Every time Fully Every time Bl g Agree g y ey
GMT+5:30 546@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent extent 69% agree
2022/05/09 U151Y21S0 mahanteshbellih B.Sc. Il 85% to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great 70% to Strongl
122 2:43:37PM  |Mahantesh bellihal| Male 9110417183 | al1234@gmail.c . N e y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well 8l Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time 8l 8 sl 8 y 8l
021 Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 89% agree

GMT+5:30

om




Identify the hidden

Occasional Occasional
2022/09/09 talents of a every student
51937018 bharatih d| B.Sc.VI Satisfactor| G I Usuall I Moderatel [ 50% t
123 3:09:03 PM Bharati hungund Female 7619553995 aratl ur_\gun c 70% to 84 a IS_ actor . enera. v Good su:a Y y/_ Rarely oderate Agree Usually Y/_ Usually Partially Rarely Agree Moderate | Agree Moderate o to Agree and make them to
4 328@gmail.com Sem ily ineffective fair Sometime y Sometime 69% )
GMT+5:30 execute it
s s Don't iudee a student bv
2022/05/09 hiremathappaji2| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strongl! Strongl! Togreat | Strongl Togreat | 70%to | Strongl
124 3:23:30 PM Appu k Male s1937023 | 7483736659 _pp ) " ; 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly | Very well s Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s § s § y s
GMT+5:30 000@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 89% agree
2022/05/09 KAVERI. Kaverilbkaverilb | B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strong! Togreat | Strongl To great Above Strongl
125 3:33:01 PM LAXMAPPA. Female |S2041629 | 6363829331 ) o ? 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly 8 s Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s 8 s 8 s
GMT+5:30 BRVINAKATTI @gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
2022/05/09 Neelamma ¢ Neelambhirollima| B.Sc. VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strong! Strong! Togreat | Strongl To great Above Strongl
126 3:34:46 PM o Female |S1937055| 6363714311 N o ? 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Often Very well s Every time| Usually |Everytime Fully Every time s 8 s 8 s
GMT+5:30 hirollimath th@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
Make sure that every
2022/09/09 student is studying well or
Bh. A bh k B.Sc. IV 85% t Th hi| Al Al St | St | T t T t 50% t
127 3:36:25 PM avana Female |S2041618 | 9353861358 avanas. amm N o to oroug ways Excellent w.ays Every time| Often Very well ronely Every time|Every timeEvery time Fully Every time ronely osrea Agree osrea oto Agree not. And rise the
Doddapattar ar@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree agree extent extent 69% .
GMT+5:30 students whose study is
good. In our institute
2022/05/09 Nagaraj Duragappa nagarajkuri2001 | B.Sc.VI 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Sometime Significant| Strongl Strong! Togreat | Strongl To great Above Strongl
128 4:25:17 PM Bars) . Eapp Male $2937053 | 9964657922 iy . o N 8 y Fair . |Every time| Regularly 8 EY Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s 8 s 8 sl Batter
GMT#5:30 Kuri @gmail.com Sem 100% y effective s unfair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
*Most of thy f
2022/09/09 st Occasional Occsional Occasona not g atention o l
kori ja190 B.Sc. IV 85% t Satisfact Usuall I Moderatel I | St | 50% t
129 6:10:01 PM POOJA KORI Female |S2041652 | 9353938164 orlpot?Ja @g N S IS_ actor satisfactor| Good su.a \ Y/_ Regularly oderate Agree y/‘ y/. Usually | Reasonably Rarely .rongy Somewhat| Agree | Moderate oto Agree students@
mail.com Sem 100% ily R fair Sometime y Sometime | Sometime disagree 69% )
GMT+5:30 ily *Be passionate about the
s s s subiect vou teachR?
Occasional
2022/05/09 niveditakattima B.Sc. VI 85% to |Satisfactor| Sometime Always \ } I don’t To great | Strongl 70% to Strong|
130 6:14:44 PM Nivedita kattimani | Female |[S1937957| 8073305789 | ni2000420@gm o N N . Excellent X ¥ Vi . Rarely | Verywell [ Agree |Everytime| have [Everytime| Reasonably |Everytime| Agree g BY Moderate y ey
GMT+5:30 ail.com Sem 100% ily s effective fair Sometime mentor extent agree 89% agree
: . s
2022/05/09 akhilmb53@gm | B.Sc. VI 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Usuall To great Above Strong|
131 6:40:40 PM Akhil Male $1937004 | 8431814866 . g o N ) y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well Agree |Every time[Every time| Usually Fully Every time| Agree [Moderate| Agree g ey
GMT+5:30 ail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair extent 90% agree
2022/05/09 Hanumantha hbkambali42@ B.Sc. VI Thoroughl Just Usuall Sometime Strongl Strongl 50% to
132 7:51:23 PM n Male $1937032 | 9741938542 N & o 70% to 84 e satisfactor| Good X v Never Not at all Bl Usually Usually Usually Slightly Rarely Agree |Somewhat| BY Somewhat y Neutral
kambali mail.com Sem y R fair s agree disagree 69%
GMT+5:30 ily
1) Teaching with help of
2022/09/09 . mahammadalina N projector.
Mahammad alim B.Sc. IV 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl To great | Strongl Togreat | 30%to | Strongl
133 10:44:13 PM Male S2041636 | 7676043604 |daf0706@gmail. ’ 8 y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Bly Every time| Usually [Everytime Fully Every time| Agree g ey g y ey 2)Deficiency of Lab
nadaf Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree extent agree extent 49% agree .
GMT+5:30 com instruments;B
I We required Chemicals
2022/09/16 Hanamesh Ramesh U151Y21S0 menasagerihanu B.Sc. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strong| To great | Strongl To great Above Strongl
134 11:59:32 AM . Male 8088116956 | mesh@gmail.co . N e y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Bly Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time Bly g ey g ey
GMT+5:30 Menasageri 043 m Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
2022/09/16 U15IY21A vinodsoppimath| B.A. Il Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime Strong! To great 70%to | Strongl
135 12:07:48 PM Mahantesh Male 7026347204 F,’p o 70% to 84 N y Very good X ¥ Every time Very well [ Agree Usually |Every time| Usually | Reasonably | Usually Bl 8 Neutral [ Moderate y 8y
GMT+5:30 0072 @gmail.com Sem ily effective fair s agree extent 89% agree
2022/09/16 basavaprabhuga . .
BASAVAPRABHU U15IY21A . ) B.A. Il 55% to |Satisfactor|Sometime Usually ) . ) ) To great | Strongly | To great 70% to Strongly
136 12:13:06 PM Male 9113875031 | niger@gmail.co N .| Very good X Usually | Regularly | Very well | Disagree Never |Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree Good
GMT+5:30 M GANIGER 0008 m Sem 69% ily s effective fair extent agree extent 89% agree




2022/09/16 Chetan
U151Y21A het: llur20 B.A. Il 85% t Satisfact Al Al St | St | T t 70% t
137 12:22:37 PM shivashankar Male 6360586506 che anmt,_l ur o to a IS_ actor WBYS Excellent W§ys Usually | Regularly | Very well ronely Every time[Every time| Usually Fully Every time ronely ogrea Agree | Moderate oto Agree Good
0049 00@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent 89%
GMT+5:30 mullur
Occasional
2022/09/16 Just
MAHADEVAPPA U151Y21S0 had B.Sc. Il 85% t Th hl Al I 70% t
138 12:27:42 PM Male 9110609728 mz? a evz_appam ¢ o to oroug satisfactor| Very good W§ys Usually | Regularly | Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Partially y/_ Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate oto Agree
RUDRAPPA MELI 006 eli@gmail.com Sem 100% y N fair Sometime 89%
GMT+5:30 ily s
2022/05/16 Mahantesh S u1sly21c mahanteshkant B.ComIl | 85%to [Satisfactor| Always Usuall Strong! Strong! Strong! Above Itis good.. We are
139 12:37:55 PM X Male 7026085737 hig815@gmail. : ? N y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well sl Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s Moderate s Moderate Agree throughly enjoying and
kanthi 0026 Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree agree 90% 5
GMT+5:30 com learning the classes.
2022/05/16 Shruti ayyappa U15IY21A shrutitariwal200| B.A. Il 85%to |[Satisfactor| Always Always Strong! Strong! Togreat | Strongl 70% to
140 12:41:12 PM .yy PP Female 7411088015 . o ? N y Very good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well sl Every time| Usually [Everytime| Reasonably |Everytime s 8 s Moderate y Agree
GMT+5:30 tariwal 0084 2@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent agree 89%
Baz°a’ta>a%
2022/09/16 u1sIy21C kmuttu675@gm | B.Com Il Satisfactor Just Usuall Sometime [ Moderatel Strongl 70% to arean@anEs
141 2:26:34 PM Kavita kirasur Female 9980472280 i 8 : 70% to 84 . satisfactor | Very good X v Usually Agree Usually Usually Usually Fully Usually Agree | Moderate Bl Moderate y Agree
0015 ail. Com Sem ily R fair s y agree 89%
GMT+5:30 ily
22-333%°3%A%i A%
Occasional|Occasional Occasional Change the some
2022/09/16 Basavaraj U15IY21A Kattimanib06@: B.A. Il Just Sometime Sometime [ Moderatel ly/ ly/ ly/ 30% to teacher... and we want
142 5:09:09 PM X J Male 8431011329 3 & o 70%to 84| Poorly [satisfactor| Good K Usually Neutral Usually v . v 3 Partially v 3 Neutral |Somewhat| Neutral |Somewhat ° Neutral
GMT+5:30 Kattimani 0095 mail.com Sem i s unfair s y Sometime [ Sometime Sometime 49% truly Teacher's for
’ v s s s teaching to the students..
Occasional
2022/09/16 u1sIy21C eetaakandagal | B.Com Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always ly/ Strongl To great To great Above Strongly |Best teachers,good librar
143 9:16:57 PM Geeta kandagal Female 8310700510 8 I 8 : N N y Excellent X ¥ Vi . Often Very well | Agree |Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s 8 Agree 8 sl 8 v
GMT#5:30 0003 @gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair Sometime agree extent extent 90% agree and Best campus
’ s
2022/09/17 nagujadhavs07 | B.Com IV Satisfactor| Sometime Usuall Below
144 10:58:49 AM Nagaraj Male C2080042 | 6363064686 Bl N : 70% to 84 N . Good X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably |Everytime| Agree |Moderate| Neutral | Moderate Agree
@gmail.com Sem ily s effective fair 30%
GMT+5:30
Occasional
2022/09/17 PRAKASH Malipatilprakash Won't | Very poor !
3 B.A. IV 85% to R Always ) . ly/ . Togreat | 70% to
145 11:05:57 AM KRISHNAGOUDA Male |A2080076| 9113840355 |5@gmail.comco teach at [communic| Good X Every time| Regularly | Very well | Neutral |Every time . Usually Partially Usually Neutral | Notatall Agree Neutral Neutral
Sem 100% A fair Sometime extent 89%
GMT+5:30 MALIPATIL m all ation s
2022/09/17 Devappa s/o devappahirekur B.A. VI Satisfactor| Sometime Sometime Moderatel Strong! 50% to
146 11:12:20 AM kavaleppa Male |A1970625| 9900836804 |ubaraO3@gmail. o 70% to 84 N .| Very good R Usually | Regularly Neutral Usually Usually |Everytime| Partially Usually Bl Moderate | Neutral |Moderate y Agree Allis well
N Sem ily s effective s unfair y agree 69%
GMT+5:30 Hirekurubara com
2022/09/17 uppiab42001@g| B.Com VI | 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great Above Strongl
147 11:39:18 AM | Chandrashekhara Male C1977430| 9686288890 PP . 8l N e y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Bly Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time Bly g ey g ey Super
mail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30
a%ea%a?a’ta’ed’e
2022/09/17 Basanoa basavarajkakhan B.ComVI | Below |indifferent Very poor Usuall I don't Below 3%,a%°3% a’tar2aa®
148 11:46:24 AM PP . Male C1977417| 8150841619 | dakio@gmail.co| communic Fair ,y Never Never Not at all | Disagree Never have Never Unable to Never Disagree | Notatall | Disagree | Not at all Disagree a2-a%°a%
kakhnadaki Sem 30% ly ) unfair 30% 2183982 i2ia2 a2
GMT+5:30 m ation mentor a%|a’Fa%ia ja’¢a’—a*%|
—32; 3
Occasional
2022/09/17 ravindragh1@: B.Com VI Below [Indifferent Very poor Strongl ly/ Strongl Strongl Below Strongl
149 11:48:09 AM Raveendra G B Male C1977473 9.17E+11 . 8 8|5 communic| Poor unfair Never Never Not at all X ey Never Rarely v ) Unable to Never X ey Not at all ) Bly Not at all ) sy 32132 33%Ea%Ya2uaiar?a’da
mail.com Sem 30% ly X disagree Sometime disagree disagree 30% disagree
GMT+5:30 ation s
Occasional *Improve the class room
2022/09/17 faciliti
/09/ s dhakshal992@g| B.A.IV 85% to |Satisfactor|Sometime Always Significant ) ly/ Strongly 50% to . actl |e?s
150 12:01:41 PM Danayya Pujari Male |A2080024| 9008129798 ) N .| Very good X Usually | Regularly Agree Usually Usually |Every time| Reasonably . Agree | Moderate Moderate Agree *Give the assignment
mail.com Sem 100% ily s effective fair ly Sometime agree 69% R
GMT+5:30 regards extarnal skills

S

develonment like




2022/09/17 Idon't
Manjunath hakk: | B.A. IV 30%to |Satisfact Al St { St { St { 30% t Sti I
151 12:05:59 PM anjuna Male 9.15E+09 9035553420 a ar_aga m@sg o to a IS_ actor WBYS Poor unfair Never Never Not at all .rong Y Never have Never Unable to Never .rong v Not at all _rong v Not at all o to .rong v lam last bench student
hakkaragal mail.com Sem 54% ily effective disagree disagree disagree 49% disagree
GMT+5:30 mentor
2022/05/17 shivarajmbisanal| B.Com IV | 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strongl! Togreat | Strongl Togreat | Above | Strongl
152 12:48:08 PM Shivaraj Male C2080067 | 8431510219 ) . : ; 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly 8 sl Every time|Every time|Every time Fully Every time s § s § s Learning
GMT#5:30 5@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
Occasional Occasional
2022/09/17 U15IY21A mmuttannayard B.A. 1l 85% to | Thoroughl Just Sometime ly/ Sometime [ Moderatel ly/ 70% to
153 1:42:59 PM Muttanna Male 8217651165 N v o ? 8 satisfactor| Very good R v . Neutral Rarely |Everytime| Usually | Reasonably v . Neutral | Moderate| Agree [Moderate y Neutral
00062 al@gmail.com Sem 100% y R s unfair [ Sometime s y Sometime 89%
GMT+5:30 ily
s s
2022/05/17 Sangeeta manjunatabisan | B.A. IV 85%to |[Satisfactor| Always Always Togreat | Strongl To great Above Strongl
154 2:26:32 PM 8 . Female |A2080095( 9113618045 ) ) o ? N y Very good X v Usually | Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually |Every time|Every time Fully Every time| Agree 8 s 8 s
GMT+5:30 mahantesh bisnal al@gmail.com Sem 100% ily effective fair extent agree extent 90% agree
NEXE
Occasional Occasional )a\ ﬂa\ N
2022/09/17 Manjunath mchala97@gmai| B.A. IV Thoroughl Just Usuall Significant ly/ ly/ Strongl 30% to aran@ana’e
155 | 7:04:22PM junat! Male |A2080054| 8722080419 8 PV 70% to 84 8" | satisfactor | Very good 2V levery time| oOften |>® Agree Y leverytime| Y Fully Usually | Neutral |Somewhat Y| Very little ° Agree | a2ua2ea?ladaradatate?
chalageri l.com Sem y R fair ly Sometime Sometime agree 49% v2.rn  roas
GMT+5:30 ily ¥32:32—3%%33%
° ° a2 aziadmauatt
2022/09/19 Kirankumar m Kiranhasalakar@| B.A. VI Won't Generall Sometime Strongl Strongl 70% to
156 2:00:13 PM Male [A1970649| 8618377326 N o 70%to 84 | teachat |. X v Good . |Every time| Regularly | Very well | Neutral |Everytime| Usually [Everytime Fully Every time EY Very little Bl Moderate y Agree God
hasalakar gmail.com Sem ineffective s unfair agree agree 89%
GMT+5:30 all
2022/09/21 patilamaregoud B.Sc. IV 30% to Won't Always Always Significant| Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great Below Strong| Sufficient number of
157 1:16:25 PM Amaregouda Male |A2080003| 8050336043 [ al59@gmail.co o N teach at y Poor X ¥ Every time| Regularly 8 EY Every time|Every time[ Usually Fully Every time s 8 s 8 sl Watchmen should be
Sem 54% effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 30% agree X
GMT+5:30 m all appointed.
2022/05/21 U15IY21A mouneshchawa B.A. Il 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always 70%to | Strongl
158 4:14:10 PM Mounesh Male 9353466040 | n897@gmail.co o N N y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually Usually Usually | Reasonably | Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate y ey
0037 Sem 100% ily effective fair 89% agree
GMT+5:30 m
2022/09/21 U15IY21A rasulhbayikal@ B.A. 1l 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Significant| Strongl Strongl To great | Strongl To great 30% to Strong|
159 4:26:16 PM Rasulsab Male 8618319530 . v & o N e y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly e Bl Every time|Every time|Every time| Reasonably [Every time Bl g BY g y ey Everything is good
GMT+5:30 0024 mail.com Sem 100% y effective fair ly agree agree extent agree extent 49% agree
Occasional|Occasional
2022/09/21 U15IY21A walikar772@ga| B.A. Il Below Generall Usuall Moderatel \ } | } 30% to
160 4:29:58 PM Praveen walikar Male 8088697677 P X & o Poorly |, R v Fair .y Rarely Never Neutral Vi . v . Rarely Slightly Rarely Neutral | Very little | Neutral |Somewhat y Neutral Change tha teachers
0118 mil. com Sem 30% ineffective unfair y Sometime | Sometime 49%
GMT+5:30
s s
2022/09/21 Savita b U15IY21A savitahandaraga B.A. Il 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Usuall Significant| Strongl Strong| To great | Strongl 70%to | Strongl Library good
161 4:32:21PM Female 9844928821 | ll123@gmail.co o N N y Excellent X v Every time| Often e Bly Every time|Every time| Usually | Reasonably [Everytime Bly g ey Moderate y ey Campus beautifi
handaragall 0042 Sem 100% ily effective fair ly agree agree extent agree 89% agree
GMT+5:30 m College good
2022/05/21 Rakshita m U15IY21A Maliyannavarrak B.A. Il 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always Significant 70% to Good library?
162 4:37:26 PM . Female 6361417671 | shita@gmail.co o ’ ) y Very good X ¥ Usually | Regularly e Agree |Every time| Usually |Everytime Fully Every time| Agree |[Moderate| Agree |Moderate y Agree Campus superf
maliyannavar 0117 Sem 100% ily effective fair ly 89%
GMT+5:30 m Good college
Occasional Occasional
2022/09/21 Manjunath U151Y21A manjunathahosa B.A. Il 85% to |Satisfactor| Always Always CCTS}O"B Sometime [ Moderatel CCTS}OHB I don't 70% to
163 4:44:54 PM y R Male 7483406715 |mani@43gmail.c o N | y Good .y v . Neutral v . have Usually | Reasonably Rarely Neutral | Very little | Neutral |Moderate y Neutral Good
Hosamani 0015 Sem 100% ily effective fair Sometime s y Sometime 89%
GMT+5:30 om s s mentor
2022/09/21 U151Y21A Al thod7022( B.A.II Si ti Usuall OCCTS;onaI Moderatel OCCTS;onaI OCCTS;onaI OCCTS;onaI 70% t
runratho LA, ometime sua oderate! 0
164 5:01:56 PM Arun n rathod Male 7022248631 X 70% to 84| Poorly ) Good X v v ) Often Agree v ) Usually v ) Reasonably i . Agree |Somewhat| Agree |Somewhat y Neutral
0007 2@gmeil.Com Sem s effective fair Sometime y Sometime Sometime Sometime 89%

GMT+5:30

S

S

S

S




Occasional

2022/09/21 Just
hail Ri U151Y21A Suhailchall B.A. Il Satisfact S ti St | | T t 70% t
165 5:13:46 PM suhaliRlyaz Male 7483231026 uhaticha .amar 70% to 84 a IS_ actor satisfactor| Good ome |r.ne Every time| Regularly | Not at all ronely Usually Y/_ Usually Fully Every time| Agree ogrea Agree | Very little oto Agree Yes
Challamarada 0032 ada@gmail.com Sem ily ) s unfair agree Sometime extent 89%
GMT+5:30 ily s
2022/09/21 gangadhardam Just Occasional
G dh, U151Y21A B.A. Il Satisfact Usuall S ti I 50% t
166 5:19:49 PM angachar Male 8618427745 | mur68@gmalil.c 70% to 84 a IS_ actor satisfactor | Very good su:a v Usually ometime Very well | Neutral y/_ Usually Usually Partially Usually Agree |Somewhat| Agree |Moderate oto Agree | Change the some teacher
Dammur 0081 Sem ily N fair s Sometime 69%
GMT+5:30 om ily s
Occasional
2022/09/21 Meghanath A u1sly Meghanathdand| B.A. Il 55% to |Satisfactor| Generall Usuall Sometime | Significant ly/ 50% to
167 5:24:14 PM 8 . Male 7385597974 _g ) o y N . R v Good X v Every time 8 Agree |Every time v . Every time| Partially Rarely Neutral [Somewhat| Agree |Somewhat y Disagree | Chenge Some teachers
GMT+5:30 Dandagi 21A0067 agi@gmail.com Sem 69% ily ineffective fair s ly Sometime 69%
’ s
2022/05/21 Basavarajeshwari U15IY21A basammamuradi| B.A. Il 85%to |[Satisfactor| Always Always Sometime Above
168 5:38:19 PM ) | Female 8310670280 o ? N y Excellent X v Every time Very well [ Agree |Everytime| Usually |Everytime Fully Everytime| Agree [Moderate| Agree |Moderate Agree
M. Angadi. 0120 @.com. Sem 100% ily effective fair s 90%
GMT+5:30
2022/09/21 Shivakumar k U15IY2A1 dasarshivu03@; B.A. Il Indifferent| Always Usuall 50% to Strong|
169 6:09:04 PM Male 7019436958 . & . 70% to 84 y Excellent X v Usually | Regularly | Very well | Agree Usually Usually [Every time Fully Usually Agree |Somewhat| Agree | Very little y Bl
dasar 0005 mail.com Sem ly effective fair 69% agree
GMT+5:30
Occasional
2022/09/21 Mahantesh U15IY21A Mantujanatadan| B.A. 1l Sometime Usuall Moderatel ly/ 50% to
170 6:57:15 PM . Male 96063 19942 | ! . . 70% to 84 Poorly . Good X v Usually Rarely Neutral Usually i . Usually Partially Usually Agree | Moderate| Agree |Moderate y Agree
Antaradani 0102 i42@gmail.com Sem s effective fair y Sometime 69%
GMT+5:30 s
2022/05/21 Naveen Basappa U151Y21S0 naveeningalagi2| B.Sc. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Sometime | Significant| Strongl Strong! Strong| Togreat | 30%to
171 7:03:45 PM . X PR Male 7975132775 g» 8 o N 8 y Excellent X ¥ Every time 8 EY Usually |Every time|Every time| Reasonably Rarely s Moderate s 8 y Agree Very good
GMT+5:30 ingalagi 052 003@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair s ly agree agree agree extent 49%
1. Teaching skill i
Occasional Occasional eaching siis very
2022/09/21 Swaleha kuosar UISIY2IAO Swaleha B.A. 1l 30% to |Satisfactor| Always Always ly/ Sometime Strongl ly/ Strongl To great | Strongl 30% to Strong| welll
172 7:19:32 PM Female 8147315210 |bagawan8147@ o N N y Good X ¥ Vi . Very well Bl Every time v . Every time| Reasonably |Every time Bl g BY Somewhat y ey 2.Sir and Teachers in our
Bagawan 076 Sem 54% ily effective fair Sometime s agree Sometime agree extent agree 49% agree K
GMT+5:30 gome.com s s college they give good co-
onretor
2022/05/22 Sagar shekharappa U151Y21S0 sagarchandragiri| B.Sc. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Strong! To great Togreat | 70% to
173 10:47:23 AM s . vpp Male 7349084624 & i i . ’ 8 y Excellent X v Every time| Regularly | Very well | Agree |Everytime| Usually |Everytime| Reasonably [Everytime sl 8 Agree 8 y Agree
GMT+5:30 Chandragiri 040 0@gmail.com Sem 100% y effective fair agree extent extent 89%
2022/09/22 U15iy2A0 govindabelaki20 B.A. 1l 55% to Just Usuall Sometime [ Moderatel 50% to
174 5:33:38 PM Govindaraj Male 1(\)/3 8088790596 | 02@gmail.com ée;n 6;"/ Poorly |satisfactor | Very good fair v Every time s Disagree Rarely Rarely |Everytime| Partially |Everytime| Disagree | Very little | Disagree |Somewhat 69:/ Agree Veri, good
GMT+5:30 8088 ° ily v °
2022/09/22 Ravichand U151Y21A i diner5( B.A.II Just Si ti OCCTS;onaI Moderatel OCCTS;OHBI OCCTS}onal 50% t Ch th
avichandra ningappaadiner LA, ometime oderate! 0 ange the some
175 6:40:34 PM X Male 9108741585 8PP N 70%to 84| Poorly [satisfactor| Good R v . Rarely Neutral v . v . Usually Partially Rarely Neutral |Somewhat| Disagree |Somewhat y Disagree g
Adiner 0104 @gmail.com Sem R s unfair [ Sometime y Sometime | Sometime 69% teachers .
GMT+5:30 ily
s s s
2022/05/24 Vaibhav deshpandevaibh B.A. VI 85%to |Satisfactor| Always Always Strong! Strong| To great | Strongl To great Above Strongl
176 1:46:15 PM Male |A1970746| 8431095873 [av580@gmail.co o ’ ) y Excellent X ¥ Every time| Regularly | Very well Bly Every time|Every time[Every time Fully Every time Bly g ey g ey
Deshpande Sem 100% ily effective fair agree agree extent agree extent 90% agree
GMT+5:30 m
2022/09/30 U15IY21A veereshspveeres B.A. Il 85%to |Thoroughl| Always Always Sometime | Significant Below
177 6:47:24 PM Irayya s pujari Male 9740912718 | hsp19@gmail.co o N e y Good X ¥ Every time e Agree Rarely Rarely Usually Slightly Never Agree Not at all Agree | Moderate Agree Good
GMT+5:30 0075 m Sem 100% y effective fair s ly 30%




